Celebration for the Whole School ﬁ
2025-2026 (Special Assembilies)

S No| Date & Month Day Celebration .
1 12 April Saturday Baisakhi e
2 22 April Tuesday Earth Day
3 10 May 2nd Saturday Mother's Day
4 01 July Tuesday Kalpana Chawla's Birthday
5 26 July Saturday Teej
6 8 August Friday Raksha Bandhan
7 14 August Thursday Independence Day / Janmashtami
8 5 September Friday Teacher's Day
9 01 October Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti, Dussehra
10 18 October Saturday Deepawali
11 31 October Friday Haryana Day
12 14 November Friday Children's Day
13 25 December Thursday Tulsi Diwas
14 24 January Saturday Republic Day
15 31 January Saturday Tribute to Kalpana Chawla
16 14 February Saturday Maha Shivratri
17 03 March Tuesday Holi
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